
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED for Fresh Procurement Mar'2019 
S N Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry 

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT 

Type of 

Bidding 

Last Date of 

Receipt of 

Tender 

Nos and names of parties 

found qualified after Technical 

evaluation 

Whether Li was awarded 

the Tender 

Contract No & Date Name of Awardee Value of 

Contract (Rs) 

1 RFQ 25 Purchase of 1000 e 

tokens 

Quotation NA Single bid 01.03.2019 1-Safe Solutions 

2-Capricorn Infotech India Pvt 

Ltd 

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/2018-19/2218 

16.03.2019 

Safe Solutions 3,84,000.00 

2 RFP 258 Procurement of Branch 

Connectivity Solutions 

RFP 09.06.2018 Two bid 02.08.2018 1- Sify Technologies Ltd 

2-Hughes Communication 

India Ltd 

3-Bharti Airtel Ltd 
it Vnriafnnp iripa I hi 

Tender awaeded to Li and L CO/DIT/PUR/2018-19/2227 

29.03.2019 

LOI co/wp018-19/4715 dated 

29.03.2019 

1-Sify Technologies 

. 

2-Vodafone Idea Limited 

15,64,50,000.00 

3 RFP 263 Supply of Financial 

Inclusion Gateway 

Server 

RFP 31.08.2018 Two bid 08.10.2018 1-Fino Paytech Ltd 

2-Atyati Technologies Pvt Ltd 

3-Integra Microsystems (P) Ltd 

Yes co/orr/PuR/2018-19/2231 

30.03.2019 

Atyati Technologies Pvt 

Ltd 

4,39,90,000 

4 RFQ 28 Purchase of one ipad Quotation NA Single bid 30.03.2019 1-Dynacons Systems & 

Solutions Ltd 

2-Compu Needs 

R-SA I Fnternrises 

Yes co/orr/puR/2019-20/2234 

04.04.2019 

Compu Needs 45,430.00 


	00000001

